
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DNF

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
1
1
1

17
DNF

DNS

No.
4

01
40
7

70
76
43
25
44
59
41
69
1
8

87
48
38
12
31
78
39
46
03

08

Class
T2
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SSC
T3
SSB
SM
SM

SM

Name
Dennis Aubuchon
Chris Brannon
Charlie James
Sam Henry
Mike Asselta
Hugh Sutton
David Volante
Mark Franklin
Raymond Yergler
Jarrod Igou
Stephen Johnson
Bill Tolley
Chris James
Kurtis Goertz
Chuck Grauel
Stuart Lehr
Paul Gilbert
Jeff Brady
John Saucier
Dwight Faitz
James Place
Tom Kraft
Brian Patnode

Steve Pistora

Reg
STL
OZM
NEO
OZM
KC
OZM
DMV
COL
DMV
DMV
KC
CO
NEO
DMV
KC
DMV
GR
DMV
OKL
STL
LST
DMV
KC

SAL

City ST
Arnold MO
Mtn Home, AR
Joplin MO
Republic MO
Overland Pk KS
Springfield MO
Urbandale IA
Aurora CO
Ankeny IA
W Des Moines IA
Leawood KS
Elizabeth CO
Joplin MO
W Des Moines IA
Wichita KS
W Des Moines IA
Davenport, IA
Adel IA
Midwest City OK
Trenton IL
San Antonio TX
Des Moines IA
Olathe KS

Salina KS

Memb#
243311
331382
264093
279229
335662
258142
255640
330299
44869
264866
272532
324050
343093
311130
6226
208636
72708
318820
14338
191102
62
67038
342639

289086

Make/Model
Chevy Camaro
Pontiac GTO
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda 3
Subaru Legacy G
Mini S
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Laps
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
13
12
7

0

Best Tm
1:43.957
1:43.508
1:48.518
1:47.949
1:47.985
1:48.186
1:48.508
1:49.147
1:48.727
1:48.746
1:48.490
1:48.954
1:48.784
1:50.409
1:50.436
1:50.714
1:51.649
1:51.679
1:52.555
1:47.155
1:55.493
1:49.057
1:50.442

-.---

Total Tm
36:55.901
36:56.980
36:56.763
36:56.975
36:58.838
37:00.474
37:12.724
37:13.271
37:13.626
37:14.178
37:19.190
37:19.936
37:22.257
37:51.952
37:59.023
37:59.395
38:11.140
38:19.430
38:44.955
38:47.071
26:02.429
24:14.667
13:45.719

-.---

Best Spd
77.224
77.559
73.979
74.368
74.344
74.206
73.985
73.552
73.836
73.823
73.998
73.682
73.798
72.711
72.694
72.511
71.904
71.885
71.325
74.920
69.511
73.613
72.690

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:52.555) for SSC by John Saucier.
New Track Record (1:47.155) for T3 by Dwight Faitz.

MVRG May Run National

3 T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

Race

Race (21 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

5/20/2007 02:00 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL

Printed: 5/20/2007 5:10:03 PM

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Race Chairman: Jennifer Igou

Sanction #07-N29-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+1.079

Avg. Speed

76.081

Best Lap Tm

1:43.508

Best Spd

77.559

Best Lap by

[01] Chris Brannon
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